website : http://www.haleyproducts.co.uk
Cable Tray
and
Cable Basket
Support
Solutions
Cable Tray
and

(Up To) Prod. Code No of
Slots
Material
Thickness Finish Dim
A
Dim
B
Dim
C
Dim
D
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
2”(50mm) CTB-050 1 1.2mm Zinc Plated 45 55 38 25 50 500
3”(75mm) CTB-075 1 1.2mm Zinc Plated 68 76 38 25 50 500
4”(100mm) CTB-100 1 1.2mm Zinc Plated 90 98 38 25 50 500
6”(150mm) CTB-150 1 1.2mm Zinc Plated 137 147 38 25 50 400
9”(225mm) CTB-225 2 1.2mm Zinc Plated 225 238 38 25 20 200
12”(300mm) CTB-300 2 1.2mm Zinc Plated 298 311 38 25 20 160
18”(450mm) CTB-450 3 1.6mm Zinc Plated 450 475 38 25 20 100
Minimum quantity supplied is one box.
Stand-off Brackets
Classic Stand-off Brackets
Page : 3
Size
(Up To) Prod. Code Hole
Centres
Material
Thickness Finish Dim
A
Dim
B
Dim
C
Dim
D
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
3”(75mm) CTBH0751 12.5 1.6mm Zinc Plated 75 85 38 25 10 200
4”(100mm) CTBH1001 12.5 1.6mm Zinc Plated 100 95 38 25 10 200
6”(150mm) CTBH1501 12.5 1.6mm Zinc Plated 145 160 38 25 10 200
12”(300mm) CTBH3001 12.5 1.6mm Zinc Plated 298 310 38 25 10 100
Minimum quantity supplied is one box.
NEW DESIGN Features
•	 Simple	fast	and	efficient	installation
of	cable	tray.

Centres
Material
Thickness Finish Dim
A
Dim
B
Dim
C
Dim
D
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
3”(75mm) CTBH4075 12.5 1.6mm Zinc Plated 75 85 42 42 10 160
6”(150mm) CTBH4150 12.5 1.6mm Zinc Plated 145 160 42 42 10 160
Minimum quantity supplied is one box.
NEW DESIGN Features
•	 42mm height to work with deep
framing channel (strut).

(Up To) Prod. Code No of
Slots
Material
Thickness Finish Dim
A
Dim
B
Dim
C
Dim
D
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
3”(75mm) UFCTB075 1 1.6mm Pre-Galv 75 125 42 31 10 200
6”(150mm) UFCTB150 2 1.6mm Pre-Galv 150 200 42 31 10 100
9”(225mm) UFCTB225 3 1.6mm Pre-Galv 225 275 42 31 10 80
12”(300mm) UFCTB300 4 1.6mm Pre-Galv 300 350 42 31 10 50
18”(450mm) UFCTB450 6 1.6mm Pre-Galv 450 500 42 31 10 40
24”(600mm) UFCTB600 8 1.6mm Pre-Galv 600 650 42 31 10 30
Minimum quantity supplied is one box.
Features
•	 Strong	and	versatile.
•	 Tray	bolts	or	M6	thread	forming

(Up To) Prod. Code No of
Slots
Material
Thickness Finish Dim
A
Dim
B
Dim
C
Dim
D
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
4”(100mm) LBC100 2 2.0mm Pre-Galv 113 149 124 130 1 68
6”(150mm) LBC150 3 2.0mm Pre-Galv 113 149 124 180 1 50
8”(200mm) LBC200 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 113 149 124 231 1 40
9”(225mm) LBC225 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 113 149 124 257 1 40
12”(300mm) LBC300 5 2.0mm Pre-Galv 113 149 124 332 1 25
Minimum quantity supplied is one box.
Page : 7
Equal Leg Ceiling Brackets
Ceiling Brackets

(Up To) Prod. Code No of
Slots
Material
Thickness Finish Dim
A
Dim
B
Dim
C
Dim
D
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
9”(225mm) LBCEL225 3 2.0mm Pre-Galv 268 149 124 268 1 30
12”(300mm) LBCEL300 4 2.0mm Pre-Galv 113 149 124 321 1 30
Minimum quantity supplied is one box.
SBES300
Can be used to gate off
the LBCEL Brackets.